
HAL table - Assembly instruction 

12x MLC6 M6x16

Electrical instruction on next page
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HAL table - 4 legs
Electrical instructions 

4
A

2
A

1
1

3


2
D

C
A

C

Gate 1 - Leg 1

Gate 2 -Leg 2

Gate 3 - Leg 3

Gate A1 - For
button 

Gate AC - Power socket

Button 

Leg 3 - Gate 3

Leg 2 - Gate 2Leg 1 - Gate 1

HAL table - Electrical instruction

Power unit 

Note 
When you have three legs, do 
not use Gate 4 and Gate A2. 

Gate AC - Power socket
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